

<< Quote >>

Order Id

002125

Phone (818) 981-2081

Fax

E-mail

Info@VNNC.org



The Amgraph Group
2091 Del Rio Way
Ontario, CA, 91761- USA

Phone: (909)-937-7570 www.theamgraphgroup.com

Quote Date	6/5/2014
SalesRep	SG
Terms Code	NET 30
Cust Id	VANNUYS001

Job Name	92 CLPB's & Permit
----------	--------------------

Phone	(818) 533-8662
Cell	

SOLD TO
George Christopher Thomas
Van Nuys Neighborhood Council
P.O. Box 3118
Van Nuys, CA 91407- USA

SHIP TO
Van Nuys Neighborhood Council
P.O. Box 3118
Van Nuys, CA 91407- USA

Item ID	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Price
City Lt Pole Banners	92	\$65.20	\$5,998.40

35" x 96" banners printed 4cp on white vinyl (1 image- Des A/ Des A) with pole pockets top & bottom (reinforced sleeves with web binding).

Single Wings	92	\$43.95	\$4,043.40
--------------	----	---------	------------

Installation & removal of single wings.

Includes installation, maintenance & removal.

Maintenance includes normal wear & tear for 90 days (maintenance due to unforeseen circumstances will be extra)

Please note that location unavailability for any reason during the banner hanging period is subject to additional relocation & permit fees.

Permit Fees LA	1	\$573.00	\$573.00
----------------	---	----------	----------

City of L.A. permit fees

Application: 100.00 (first 90 days), 35.00 (second, third, fourth 90 days, each); total - 205.00

Per pole: 1.00 x 92 = 92.00 (each 90-day period) x 4 = 368.00

Total - 573.00

All items FOB Amgraph facilities unless otherwise noted: Due dates are subject to change based on final artwork approval.

ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL: The prices, specifications and Terms and Conditions described above are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. The Seller is authorized to do the work as specified. Payment will be made per standard Terms and Conditions or as described as an exception above. The undersigned, hereby unconditionally guarantee(s) performance and payment of all the obligations as set forth.

ACCEPTED BY: _____

DATE: _____

OrderTotal	\$11,154.66
------------	-------------

Taxable	NonTaxable	SalesTax	Freight	Misc	OrderTotal
\$5,998.40	\$4,616.40	\$539.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11,154.66